# OP \$165.00 2885618

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM749591

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ICForm Inc.		05/31/2019	Corporation: GEORGIA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	NUDURA Systems, Inc.	
Street Address:	4551 Cargo Drive	
City:	Columbus	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	31907	
Entity Type:	Corporation: GEORGIA	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2885618	NUDURA
Registration Number:	3043593	N
Registration Number:	5296626	DURA MULTI-LINK
Registration Number:	3768248	BUILDING HAS EVOLVED
Serial Number:	88082852	HYDROFOAM
Registration Number:	2705388	THERMOFOAM

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 2162410816

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 2166228200

Email: ipdocket@calfee.com
Correspondent Name: Raymond Rundelli
Address Line 1: 1405 East Sixth Street
Address Line 2: The Calfee Building
Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	06821.12905
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Raymond Rundelli
SIGNATURE:	/Raymond Rundelli/
DATE SIGNED:	08/18/2022

900714690 TRADEMARK REEL: 007823 FRAME: 0311

Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007823 FRAME: 0312

# **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007823 FRAME: 0313

**RECORDED: 08/18/2022**